
CONFERENCE:

DATE: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

RUSHING Holy Cross RUSHING PA St. Mary

PASS RECEIVING Holy Cross PASS RECEIVING PA St. Mary

PASSING Holy Cross PASSING PA St. Mary

70 0 5 Totals 10

4 26 11

# PASSER ATT

1 Martin, Liam 9

21 Brassard, Josh 1

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

04 26 11 1

COMP

26 11 0 04

0 0 1 00

Totals 20 15 328

Totals 10 44 11 0

PASS PASS LONG

2

23 0

5 Allardyce, Nate

8 Niekamp, Riley 2 30

4

0

PASS

Totals 15 328 70 5

3 Scott, Lukas 3 50

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

37 0

70

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Holy Cross PA St. Mary

Holy Cross

September 22, 2022 Max Clunie Field

SSSAD

45 0PA St. Mary

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

0 17 17

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

4

248 120 368

4 0

44

228

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

16 Farrell, Jake 1 -5 -5 0

#

7 Nickel, Sam 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

14 9

0

4 0

11 0

11 0

26 Penner, Aulain

27 Matara, David 3 17

2 12

22 Coquet, Talon 1 4

18 Farthing, Simon 1 2 2

013Martin, Liam 5 20

11 Kalmikoff, Luke 3 11

20 0

6 0

6 0

9

4

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

2 Gonzalez, Kenneth 2

3 Johns, Griffin

02

1

-2

5 Robin, Lukas 4 24

72

0

32 Belderol, Brentt

33 LeBlanc, Kaelen 2 10

1 6

0

99 0

PASS LONG

27 218 99

Prokopetz, Tyson 7 141

61 Ibishi, Uliks 1 1

99

1

Totals

117

18 Farthing, Simon 3 70

14 Matai, Ben 0 0 0 0

38 1

18 1

31 1

34 Grey, Jack

76 Thimm, Easton 2 43

1 18

TD

3 0

11 0

8 0

11 Kalmikoff, Luke

18 Edwards, Logan 1 8

1 11

5 Robin, Lukas 1 3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

035 Boechler, Lucas 1 4 4

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

26 18 0 111 Flory, Elias 3 2

302 70 0 416 Farrell, Jake 17 13

24 20

15

55

0

20

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

5 55

0 0 0

0

9

0

0 2

1 0 0 0

100 328

43

11 6 9

1

10

175 43 218

225

4 7 0

0 10

4

26

19 0 19

10

26 0

182

3

52.0 1 26.0

3 200 0 3 20

1

0

2

2 39.0

10

0 0 5

0.00 0.0 0 0.0 1



VISITORS: Holy Cross HOME: PA St. Mary

PUNTING Holy Cross PUNTING PA St. Mary

PUNT RETURNS Holy Cross PUNT RETURNS PA St. Mary

KICK OFF Holy Cross KICK OFF PA St. Mary

KICK OFF RETURNS Holy Cross KICK OFF RETURNS PA St. Mary

FIELD GOALS Holy Cross FIELD GOALS PA St. Mary

MISSED FIELD GOALS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOALS PA St. Mary

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS PA St. Mary

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS #

21

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2 78

0 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

70

00

53

0

0

LONG TD

26 Penner, Aulain 2

Totals 5 4

Totals 2 70

3 Scott, Lukas 6

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

53 0

317366

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

70 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

70

YARDS

0

026 Penner, Aulain 2 36

317

TD

366

NO

6

21

0

Totals 2 36

Totals 3 0 0

21 203 Scott, Lukas 1 35

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

2

GROSS

35

#

3 Scott, Lukas 5 4

RETURNER NO YARDS

52 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

8

GROSS

Brassard, Josh 052

SLONG

2 8Totals 78

0

30 18

2 90

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

0

54

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

45 0

Totals

2

1 10 10 0

29

Totals 0

0

5

4590

3

0

21 Brassard, Josh

0

0

LONG TD

54

3

1 Martin, Liam

14 Pepito, Leon

3 Johns, Griffin

Totals

18 0Totals 6 45

3 Scott, Lukas 3 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

44

21 0

LONG

21 Brassard, Josh 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

201

1

20

LONG

0 0

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

35 Brassard, Josh

KICKER

44 29

NO YDS

Totals 1 35 35 35

#

1

020

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 20 20

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITORS: Holy Cross

SAFETIES

HOME: PA St. Mary

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

1 4 113 Scott, Lukas 2

125 Allardyce, Nate 2

618 Farthing, Simon 1

634 Grey, Jack 1

676 Thimm, Easton 1

4TEAM SCORING 2

4 0 45TOTAL 2 5 2 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL#

VISITORS
4521

0

45

3
45

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

42

14

0

0

0

21

0

0

0

28

7

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Holy Cross

PA St. Mary

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time #

Player

Scoring PlayScoring Play

safety

24yd pass

kick conversion

safety

29 field goal

70 pass

kick conversion

missed field goal

12 yd pass

6 yd pass

kick convert

18 yd pass

kick conversion

15 yd field goal

#

Player

18

3

3

5

3

3

76

5

3

34

3

34

9:23

10:42

 

 

s

td

 

 

c1

1

1

3:04

8:52

8:52

4:20

3

td

sy

fg

td

3

3

1

3:04

c1

td

c1

fg

sy

 

 

td

c1

2 6

2

1

3

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

September 22, 2022

Holy Cross

SSSAD

PA St. Mary

6:30 P.M.

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Holy Cross (45) PA St. Mary (0)

Max Clunie Field

Type of

Score Quarter

6

1

6

1

1

1

1

9:31

9:31

3:24

3:24

4:54

6:50

  

 

 

 

 

14

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:40

Time Quarter

2

Points

2

6

1

 

Type of

Score

1

3

 

 

 

 

6

 

0

3 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

45

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

21

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

3

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

3 Johns, Griffin RB/LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Lloyd, Timothy REC/DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20 Fraser, Rylan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

5 Robin, Lukas RB/DB/QB 0 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 23 Tibbs, Riece DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Bolotniuk, Cole DB/REC 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24 Boechler, Michael DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

7 Fischer, Garret REC/DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 25 Gareau, Devon DB 2 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

11 Kalmikoff, Luke RB/LB 1 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 26 Penner, Aulain RB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 Edwards, Logan REC/DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 O'Reilly, Carter DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

33 LeBlanc, Kaelen RB/LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 29 Keller, Adam DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 Shultz, Jonathan LB/RB 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 33 Arneson, Hudson DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

55 Taylor, Corban DL 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 40 Revering, Daniel LB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 5

80 Risom, Matt REC/DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 42 Reed, Josh DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

95 Ahenekew, Liam DL/K 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44 Machaar, Malith DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

99 Prokopetz, Tyson LB/RB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 47 Martens, Keegan LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                 50 Galbraith, Quinn LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                 55 Hanson, Porter LB 9 1 3 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.5

                 59 Trokhymchuk, Simon DL 1 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

                 67 Krett, Kaison DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 70 Topping, Owen DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 71 Crowter, Sam DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

                 77 Senick, Elijah DL 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 17 7 3 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.5 TOTALS 29 12 7 1 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 90.5

Total Plays 28 Null Plays 4 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 47 Null Plays 3 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

PA St. Mary

September 22, 2022

Max Clunie Field

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR

PA St. Mary Holy Cross

Holy Cross


