

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

DATE: September 22, 2022
VISITORS: Holy Cross SCORE: 45

CONFERENCE: SSSAD
PLAYED AT: Max Clunie Field
HOME: PA St. Mary SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:	

		Holy Cross		PA St. Mary				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	0	17	17	0	10	10		
YARDS RUSHING	24	20	44	175	43	218		
YARDS PASSING	228	100	328	26	0	26		
TEAM LOSSES	4	0	4	19	0	19		
NET OFFENSE	248	120	368	182	43	225		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	9 / 11	6 / 9	15 / 20	4 / 7	0 / 3	4 / 10		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	1	0	1		
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 0		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	2	2		
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0.0	0.0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 52.0	1 / 26.0	2 / 39.0		
PENALTIES / YARDS	0 / 0	5 / 55	5 / 55	0 / 0	3 / 20	3 / 20		

RUSE	HING			Holy	Cross
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Nickel, Sam	2	14	9	0
16	Farrell, Jake	1	-5	-5	0
18	Farthing, Simon	1	2	2	0
22	Coquet, Talon	1	4	4	0
26	Penner, Aulain	2	12	11	0
27	Matara, David	3	17	11	0

Totals

10

44

11

0

BALL CARRIER	TIMES		LONG	
CARRIER			LONG	
	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
Martin, Liam	5	20	13	0
Gonzalez, Kenneth	2	-2	2	0
Johns, Griffin	2	7	4	0
Robin, Lukas	4	24	20	0
Kalmikoff, Luke	3	11	6	0
Belderol, Brentt	1	6	6	0
LeBlanc, Kaelen	2	10	9	0
Ibishi, Uliks	1	1	1	0
Prokopetz, Tyson	7	141	99	0
Totals	27	218	90	0
	Gonzalez, Kenneth Johns, Griffin Robin, Lukas Kalmikoff, Luke Belderol, Brentt LeBlanc, Kaelen Ibishi, Uliks	Gonzalez, Kenneth 2 Johns, Griffin 2 Robin, Lukas 4 Kalmikoff, Luke 3 Belderol, Brentt 1 LeBlanc, Kaelen 2 Ibishi, Uliks 1 Prokopetz, Tyson 7	Gonzalez, Kenneth 2 -2 Johns, Griffin 2 7 Robin, Lukas 4 24 Kalmikoff, Luke 3 11 Belderol, Brentt 1 6 LeBlanc, Kaelen 2 10 Ibishi, Uliks 1 1 Prokopetz, Tyson 7 141	Gonzalez, Kenneth 2 -2 2 Johns, Griffin 2 7 4 Robin, Lukas 4 24 20 Kalmikoff, Luke 3 11 6 Belderol, Brentt 1 6 6 LeBlanc, Kaelen 2 10 9 Ibishi, Uliks 1 1 1 Prokopetz, Tyson 7 141 99

PASS	RECEIVING			Holy	Cross
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Scott, Lukas	3	50	37	0
5	Allardyce, Nate	4	117	70	2
8	Niekamp, Riley	2	30	23	0
14	Matai, Ben	0	0	0	0
18	Farthing, Simon	3	70	38	1
34	Grey, Jack	1	18	18	1
76	Thimm, Easton	2	43	31	1
	Totals	15	328	70	5

PASS	RECEIVING			PA St.	Mar
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Robin, Lukas	1	3	3	0
11	Kalmikoff, Luke	1	11	11	0
18	Edwards, Logan	1	8	8	0
35	Boechler, Lucas	1	4	4	0
	Totals	4	26	11	0

PASS	PASSING Holy Cross									
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD			
11	Flory, Elias	3	2	26	18	0	1			
16	Farrell, Jake	17	13	302	70	0	4			
	Totals	20	15	328	70	0	5			

P	499	ING				PA	ot. IV	lary
	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
	1	Martin, Liam	9	4	26	11	0	0
2	21	Brassard, Josh	1	0	0	0	1	0
		Totals	10	4	26	11	1	0



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISI	TORS: Holy Cross		G	31V11	L SIA				St. Mary					_
PUNT	ΓING				Holv	Cross	PUN'	ΓING					PA St	- . Mar
			GROSS	NET							GROSS	NET		l .
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		
							21	Brassa	ard, Josh	2	78	8	52	0
					+							├	┼	
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	2	78	8	52	0
		v		Ů							7.0			
PUN'	F RETURNS RETURNER	NO	TXZ A	RDS	Holy LONG	TD	PUN'	retu	URNS RETURNER	NO	TXZ A	RDS	PA St.	
26	Penner, Aulain	2	_	70	53	0	#		KETUKNEK	NO	I A.	KDS	LUNG	TD
20	r chiler, r tulani			0	33									
												_		
	TD 4.1	2	٠,	70	<i>F</i> 2	_			T 4.1	0				Δ.
	Totals	2	1	0	53	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
KICE	K OFF				Holy	Cross	KICE	OFF					PA St	. Mar
	MOVED		GROSS						MONES		GROSS	- 12-1		
3	KICKER Scott, Lukas	NO 6	YDS 366	YDS 317		0 0	21	Droces	KICKER ard, Josh	NO 2	YDS 90	YDS 54	LONG 45	6 S
3	Scott, Lukas	U	300	317	70	U	21	Diassa	iru, Josii		90	34	43	- 0
												 	+	
	Totals	6	366	317	70	0			Totals	2	90	54	45	0
KICE	K OFF RETURNS				Holy	Cross	KICK	OFF	RETURNS				PA St	Mars
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	I OFF	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	
26	Penner, Aulain	2	_	36	21	0	1	Martir	ı, Liam	2	_	5	3	0
							3	Johns,	Griffin	3	3	30	18	0
							14	Pepito	, Leon	1	1	10	10	0
												\dashv		
	Totals	2	3	36	21	0	-		Totals	6	4	15	18	0
	•							- ~ ~ ·						
FIEL #	D GOALS KICKER	TRIEI		OD	T YDS	Cross	FIEL #	D GOA	KICKER	TRIE	D I CC	OOD	PA St. T YDS	
3	Scott, Lukas	3		2	44	29	21	Braces	ard, Josh	1 1		0	0	LON 0
	Scott, Eukas	3				2)	21	Diasse	iru, 30311	1		-		0
	Totals	3		2	44	29			Totals	1	(0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOALS				Holv	Cross	MISS	ED FI	ELD GOALS				PA St	. Marv
			GROSS	NET							GROSS	NET		T .
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
3	Scott, Lukas	1	35	35	35	1	21	Brassa	ard, Josh	1	20	20	20	0
												<u> </u>	 	
-	Totals	1	35	35	35	1	-		Totals	1	20	20	20	0
	•		33	33							20	20		
	SED FIELD GOAL RETU		T	n n al		Cross		ED FI	ELD GOAL RETUI		lvr.	D D C	PA St	
#	RETURNER	NO	ΥA	KDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	Y A	RDS	LONG	TD
											+	\dashv		
												\dashv		
	Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	3 Scott, Lukas		5	Ť	4							Ť		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Holy Cross

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
3	Scott, Lukas			2	1	4		11
5	Allardyce, Nate		2					12
18	Farthing, Simon		1					6
34	Grey, Jack		1					6
76	Thimm, Easton		1					6
						·		
TEAN	A SCORING SAFETIES	2						4
TOTA	AL	2	5	2	1	4	0	45

HOME: PA St. Mary

_			1					1
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
TEAN	M SCORING SAFETIES	0						
TOT	AL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	21 21	7 28	14 42	3 45	0 45	45
HOME	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: September 22, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Holy Cross	HOME: PA St. Mary
LOCATION: Max Clunie Field	TIME: 6:30 P.M.

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		F	Ioly Cros	ss (45)	PA St. Mary (0)									
Type of	Type of Player								Player					
Score	Quarter		#	Scoring Play	Points	Type of Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points			
sy	1	1:40		safety	2									
td	1	3:24	18	24yd pass	6									
c1	1	3:24	3	kick conversion	1									
sy	1	4:54		safety	2									
fg	1	6:50	3	29 field goal	3									
td	1	9:31	5	70 pass	6									
c1	1	9:31	3	kick conversion	1									
S	2	9:23	3	missed field goal	1									
td	2	10:42	76	12 yd pass	6									
td	3	3:04	5	6 yd pass	6									
c1	3	3:04	3	kick convert	1									
td	3	8:52	34	18 yd pass	6									
c1	3	8:52	3	kick conversion	1									
fg	4	4:20	3	15 yd field goal	3									

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Holy Cross	21	7	14	3	0	45
PA St. Mary	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

POINT VALUES								IOM												
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR	POI	NT VALUES		2	1				-		2	2			2	4			2	
Section Sect			POS												FR-				IN-	PTS
A Lloyd, Timothy													_							
Soloni, Lukas					_	_	_		_		_		_			_	_	_	_	
6 Bolotniuk, Cole Secondary Colored Col																				_
Time			DB/REC	-												-				
11 Kalmikoff, Luke			REC/DB			0							0		0				0	5
18 Edwards, Logan	11		RB/LB	1	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
33 LeBlanc, Kaelen **BLAB** 1	18		REC/DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Staylor, Corban DL 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	33	-	RB/LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
80 Risom, Matt	34	Shultz, Jonathan	LB/RB	0	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
95 Ahenekew, Liam 96 Prokopetz, Tyson 15 8 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	55	Taylor, Corban	DL	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
99 Prokopetz, Tyson	80	Risom, Matt	REC/DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
TOTALS 17 7 3 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.5	95	Ahenekew, Liam	DL/K	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	99	Prokopetz, Tyson	LB/RB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	<u> </u>																			
																				\vdash
																				\vdash
																				$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
																				$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
																				\vdash
		TOTALS		17	7	3	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	48.5
			28										4							

VISITOR Holy Cross																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	HOI:	y Cr 3	oss 4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR		FR-	FR-	IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
<u> </u>	PLAYERS NAME	PO5										YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	
4			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Fraser, Rylan	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Tibbs, Riece	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Boechler, Michael	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Gareau, Devon	DB	2	2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
-	Penner, Aulain	RB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	O'Reilly, Carter	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
_	Keller, Adam	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	Arneson, Hudson	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Revering, Daniel	LB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	5	0	5
	Reed, Josh	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
44	Machaar, Malith	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
47	Martens, Keegan	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
50	Galbraith, Quinn	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
55	Hanson, Porter	LB	9	1	3	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26.5
59	Trokhymchuk, Simon	DL	1	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
67	Krett, Kaison	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
70	Topping, Owen	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
71	Crowter, Sam	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
77	Senick, Elijah	DL	4	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	TOTALS		29	12	7	1	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	5	0	90.5
	Total Plays	47															0		

FR-TD - Fumble TD

TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle

FR - Fumble Return ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack

BK - Blocked Kick

LEGEND FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Holy Cross at PA St. Mary

September 22, 2022 Max Clunie Field

